VARDHMAN

-’ International School

A CBSE Affiliated Co-educational School (Affiliation No. - 1730889)

Annual Holiday Calendar2023-24
5 April 2023 (Wednesday) Commencement of new session for Grade Nursery to IX& XI.
" pien | ——— G s
Date | Day ) Holiday
- 3April2023 | Tuesday . - Mahavir Jayanti .
7 April 2023 Friday ~ Good Friday
14 April 2023 ~ Friday | Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
22 April 2023 Saturday | Id-Ul-Fitr** _
16 May 2023 to 1 July 2023 \ Summer Break | .
- July 3 1 -
29 July 2023 Saturday I[ Muharram **
August 1] I e e
15 August 2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration
30 August 2023 Wednesday Rak_s_h_a_ Bandhan
September Lk :
7 September 2023 Thursday Janmashtami
28 September 2023 | Thursday Barafarat
~ October F Lk
15 October 2023 Sunday Navratra Sthapna
22 October 2023 Sunday | Durga Ashtmi
23 October 2023 Monday Maha Navami
|24 October 2023 o Tuesday - ~ Dussehra .
Nove mber gl anllomy
11 Nov. 2023 to 15 Nov. 2023 Diwali Break
27 November 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
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December
25 December 2023 ‘ Monday Christmas Day
R 7 =
1 January 2024 to 6 January 2024 o Winter Break
14 Janvary 2024 ~ Sunday Makar Sankranti*
17 January 2024 - Wednesday | Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
26 January 2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration
1, G215 <] S T gt i i e
8 March 2024 Friday ~ Maha Shivratri
| 24 March 2024 Sunday Holika Dehan
25 March 2024_ Monday Dhulendi
March - (Result Declaration)
|2 5= e December
25 December 2023 Monday ‘ Christmas Day
January o -
| 1January 2024 to 6 January 2024 Winter Break
14 January 2024 | Sunday Makar Sankranti*
| 17 January 2024 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
26 January 2024 Friday Republlc Day Celebratlon
_ Magpch - - - - 0 e
8 March2024 |  Friday | Maha Shivratri
24 March 2024 Sunday | Holika Dehan
25 March 2024 ~ Mpnday Dhulendi
March < (Result Declaration)
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